PC/104 Modules3-4 www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last Updated: July-21-2004
Specifications
§ CPU Onboard ULV Celeron 400/650 Fanless, LV Pentium III
933(800 MHz optional)
§ System Chipset VIA VT8606/TwiserT + VT82C686B
§ BIOS Award 256KB Flash BIOS

§ Startup manual
§ CD-ROM (Manual, Driver, Utility)
Ordering Information
§ PCM-3370F-J0A1 ULV Intel Celeron 400 PC/104-Plus CPU module
w/CFC/LCD/LAN/1LPT/2COM
§ PCM-3370F-M0A1 PCM-3370F-J0A1 w/ ULV Intel Celeron 650
§ PCM-3370F-R0A1 LV Intel Pentium III 933
§ PCM-3370Z-J0A1  PCM-3370F-J0A1with Phoenix Gold Package (-20 ~
80˚C), operation
Accessories
§ 422/485 cable (p/n:1703040257)
§ Wire AT Power (p/n:1703080104)